
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

ELB Level 2
/ Erb level 3 erb
level 2

Andrew
Galletly

8:00 AM
16/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

ELB Level 3
/ Erb level 3 erb
level 2

Andrew
Galletly

8:00 AM
16/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

ELB Level 2
/ Erb level 3 erb
level 2

Andrew
Galletly

8:00 AM
16/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

ELB Level 3
/ Erb level 3 erb
level 2

Andrew
Galletly

8:00 AM
16/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

ELB Level 2
/ Erb level 2
and 3
westwing

Andrew
Galletly

8:00 AM
15/01/2026

4:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

ELB Level 3
/ Erb level 2
and 3
westwing

Andrew
Galletly

8:00 AM
15/01/2026

4:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

AXIS Medical
Gases

ELB Level 3
/ Level 3
Elizabeth
rothwell
building,
waikato
hospital

Stewart
Montgomery

8:59 AM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 7:35:20 PM - Elizabeth Rothwell L3 Refurbishment - Waikato
Hospital

Hawkins Ltd

Generated on 15/01/2026 7:35:20 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 7:35:20 PM - Elizabeth Rothwell L3 Refurbishment - Waikato Hospital
	Hawkins Ltd
	Generated on 15/01/2026 7:35:20 PM, by Hammertech

