

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 ELB Level 2 / Erb level 3 erb level 2	Andrew Galletly	8:00 AM 16/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 ELB Level 3 / Erb level 3 erb level 2	Andrew Galletly	8:00 AM 16/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 ELB Level 2 / Erb level 3 erb level 2	Andrew Galletly	8:00 AM 16/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 ELB Level 3 / Erb level 3 erb level 2	Andrew Galletly	8:00 AM 16/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 ELB Level 2 / Erb level 2 and 3 westwing	Andrew Galletly	8:00 AM 15/01/2026	4:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 ELB Level 3 / Erb level 2 and 3 westwing	Andrew Galletly	8:00 AM 15/01/2026	4:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	AXIS Medical Gases	 ELB Level 3 / Level 3 Elizabeth rothwell building, waikato hospital	Stewart Montgomery	8:59 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired